
WFU Graduate School of Arts and Sciences & School of Divinity 2024-2025 Honor Council
TERM FACULTY EMAIL CAMPUS GRADUATE PROGRAM NOTES
2023-2025 Paul Black pblack@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Medical Physics
2023-2025 Anna Snavely asnavely@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Population & Translational Science *Serving 3rd term
2023-2025 Robert Gould rgould@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology
2023-2025 Emily Lisi elisi@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Genetic Counseling
2023-2025 Rong Chen rchen@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Science *Serving 3rd term Secretary
2023-2025 Jillian Urban jurban@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering *Serving 3rd term Chair
2023-2025 Carl Langefeld clangefe@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Genetics & Genomics *Serving 3rd term
2023-2025 Mara Vitolins mvitolin@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Translational Health System Sciences
2023-2025 Liliya Yamaleyeva lymaley@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Science **Alternate
2023-2025 Carla Lema-Tome cltome@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Research Management **Alternate

2023-2025 Daniel Canas canas@wfu.edu Reynolda Computer Science *Serving 3rd term
2023-2025 Mark Scholl schollmb@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling *Serving 2nd term
2023-2025 Erin Binkley binkleee@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling 
2023-2025 Jenny Pyke pykejc@wfu.edu Reynolda English *Serving 2nd term
2023-2025 Kenneth Berenhaut berenhks@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics & Statistics *Serving 3rd term
2023-2025 David Carroll carroldl@wfu.edu Reynolda Physics
2023-2025 Debbie French frenchd@wfu.edu Reynolda Education
2023-2025 Wynnetta Wimberley wimberw@wfu.edu Reynolda School of Divinity

TERM STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL CAMPUS PROGRAM
2023-2025 Courtney Page cpage@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Microbiology & Immunology

Yosauri Figuereo yfernan@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Science
Craig Bailey cjbailey@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering
Aya Abu Sherikha aabushei@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Genetics & Genomics
Owen Zalesak ozalesak@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biochemistry & Molecular Biology 
Paul Bunch pbunch@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Translational Health System Sciences
Juexiao "Evelyn" Feng jufeng@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Addiction Research & Clinical Health
Kenysha Clear kclear@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology
Yu-Ting Tsai ytsai@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Cancer Biology
Jessica Bodie jbodie@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences Research 
Logan Cave lmcave@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences Pre-Health
Sarah Colbert scolbert@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Neuroscience

Bowman Gray Genetic Counseling
Maxwell Beck maabeck@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Research Management
Cody Lackey cblackey@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Medical Physics

Bowman Gray Translational Biotechnology

2024-2025 Reynolda Biology *serving 2nd term
n/a n/a Reynolda Bioethics
David Halatek haladj23@wfu.edu Reynolda Chemistry
Monet Lindstrand lindmr24@wfu.edu Reynolda Communication

Reynolda Computer Science *serving 2nd term
Allie Hoyt hoytam24@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling
Meredith Hamm hammme23@wfu.edu Reynolda Documentary Film
Alex Walraven walra24@wfu.edu Reynolda Education
Rachel Rosen roser23@wfu.edu Reynolda English
Jenna Lauderback laudj23@wfu.edu Reynolda Health & Exercise Science
Shelly Ji jix24@wfu.edu Reynolda Interpreting & Translation Studies

Reynolda Liberal Arts Studies
J.C. Ward wardjc23@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics *serving 2nd term
Trevor Jenkins jenktc19@wfu.edu Reynolda Physics *serving 3rd term
Kate Chu chux23@wfu.edu Reynolda Psychology
Bukola Emi-Johnson emijo23@wfu.edu Reynolda Statistics
Michael Lampier lamphimd@wfu.edu Reynolda Sustainability
Darby Slaughter slaud23@wfu.edu Reynolda Divinity School
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